Linie S5 S5 S5 S5 S5 S5 S5 S5 S5 S5 S5 S5 S5 S5
Giiltigkeit Sa+So | Sa+So | Sa+So | Sa+So | SatSo [Sa+So| Sa |Sa+tSo| Sa | Sat+So| Sa+So|Sa+So| Sa+So| Sa+So
Dortmund Hbf 0:30 1:30 2:30 3:30 4:30 5:30 | 6:00 6:30 7:00 7:30 £:00 8:30 £-00 9:30
Dortmund-Barop 0:35 1:35 2:35 3:35 4:35 5:35 6:05 6:35 705 7:35 8:05 8:35 9:05 9:35
Dortmund-Kruckel 0:38 1:38 2:38 3:38 4:38 5:38 | 6:08 6:38 7:08 7:38 202 8:38 f-02 9:38
Witten-Annen Nord 0:41 1:41 2:41 3:41 4:41 5:41 6:11 6:41 a3 7:41 8:11 8:41 911 9:41
Witten Hbf an| 0:46 1:46 2:46 3:46 4:46 546 | 646 6:46 718 7:46 s 8:46 Do 9:46
Witten Hbf 0:50 1:50 2:50 3:50 4:50 5:50 6:50 7:50 8:50 9:50
Wetter (Ruhr) 0:55 1:55 2:55 3:55 4:55 | 5:55 6:55 7:55 8:55 9:55
Hagen-Vorhalle 0:58 1:58 2:58 3:58 4:58 5:58 6:58 7:58 8:58 9:58
[Hagen Hbf an| 1:04 2:04 3:04 4:04 5:04 | 6:04 7:04 8:04 9:04 10:04
g Do 0
Linie S5 S5 S5 S5 S5 S5 S5 S5 S5 S5 S5 S5 S5 S5
Giltigkeit Sa+So [ Sa+So | Sa+So | Sa+So | Sa+So | Sa+So| Sa Sa+So| Sa [ Sa+So | Sa+So[Sa+So| Sa+So | Sa+So
Hagen Hbf 0:51 1:51 2:51 3:51 4:51 5:51 6:51 7:51 8:51 9:51
Hagen-Vorhalle 0:56 1:56 2:56 3:56 4:56 5:56 6:56 7:56 8:56 9:56
Wetter (Ruhr) 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00 6:00 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00
Witten Hbf an| 1:05 2:05 3:05 4:05 5:05 | 6:05 7:05 8:05 9:05 10:05
Witten Hbf 1:06 2:06 3:06 4:06 5:06 | 6:06 | 6:36 7:06 736 8:06 8:36 9:06 9:36 | 10:06
Witten-Annen Nord 1:10 2:10 3:10 4:10 5:10 | 6:10 | 640 7:10 740 8:10 240 9:10 940 | 10:10
Dortmund-Kruckel 1:13 2:13 3:13 4:13 513 | 6:13 | 643 713 743 8:13 8:43 9:13 9:43 | 10:13
Dortmund-Barop 1:16 2:16 3:16 4:16 5:16 | 6:16 | 646 7:16 7:48 8:16 ge 9:16 946 | 10:16
Dortmund Hbf an| 1:22 2:22 3:22 4:22 5:22 | 6:22 | 6:52 7:22 7:52 8:22 8:52 9:22 9:52 | 10:22

Gilt nur an den Wochenenden, an

Feiertagen, Heiligabend und Silvester

verkehren die Zlige regular




Linie S5 S5 S5 S5 S5 S5 S5 S5 S5 S5 S5 S5 S5 S5

Giiltigkeit Sa+So [ Sa+So | Sa+So | Sa+So | Sa+So | Sa+So | Sa+So | Sa+So [ Sa+So | Sa+So | Sa+So | Sa+So [ Sa+So | Sa+So
Dortmund Hbf 40:00 | 10:30 | 4400 | 11:30 | 42:00 [ 12:30 | 43:00 | 13:30 | 44:00 | 14:30 | 45:00 | 15:30 | 46:00 | 16:30
Dortmund-Barop 40:05 | 10:35 | 4405 | 11:35 | 42:05 | 12:35 | 43:05 | 13:35 | 44:05 | 14:35 | 15:05 | 15:35 | 146:05 | 16:35
Dortmund-Kruckel 40:08 | 10:38 | 4408 | 11:38 | 42:08 | 12:38 | 43:08 | 13:38 | 14:08 | 14:38 | 45:08 | 15:38 | 46:08 | 16:38
Witten-Annen Nord 4044 | 10:41 | 4 | 1141 | 422 | 1241 | 434 | 13:41 | 44 | 1441 | 45 | 15141 | 464 | 16:41

Witten Hbf an| 40:46 | 10:46 | 14468 | 11:46 | 1246 | 12:46 | 4346 | 13:46 | 1446 | 14:46 | 4546 | 15:46 | 16:16 | 16:46
Witten Hbf 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50
Wetter (Ruhr) 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55
Hagen-Vorhalle 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58
[Hagen Hbf an 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04

g Do 0

Linie S5 S5 S5 S5 S5 S5 S5 S5 S5 S5 S5 S5 S5 S5

Giltigkeit Sa+So | Sa+So | Sa+So | Sat+So | Sa+So | Sa+So | Sa+So [ Sa+So | Sa+So | Sa+So | Sa+So | Sat+So | Sa+So | Sa+So
Hagen Hbf 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51

Hagen-Vorhalle 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56
Wetter (Ruhr) 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00
Witten Hbf an 11:05 12:05 13:05 14.05 15:05 16:05 17:05
Witten Hbf 10:36 | 11:06 | 4436 | 12:06 | 42:36 | 13:06 | 43:36 | 14:.06 | 44:36 | 15:06 | 15:36 | 16:06 | 146:36 | 17:06
Witten-Annen Nord 40:40 | 11:10 | 4440 | 12:10 | 42:40 | 13:10 | 43:40 | 14:10 | 4440 | 15:10 | 45:40 | 16:10 | 468:40 | 17:10
Dortmund-Kruckel 40:43 | 1113 | 4443 | 1213 | 4243 | 13:13 | 43:43 | 1413 | 4443 | 15113 | 1543 | 16:13 | 46843 | 17:13
Dortmund-Barop 10:46 | 11:16 | 44468 | 12:16 | 1246 | 13:16 | 43:46 | 14:16 | 1446 | 15:16 | 45:46 | 16:16 | 16:46 | 17:16
Dortmund Hbf an| 10:52 | 11:22 | 4452 | 12:22 | 42:52 | 13:22 | 43:52 | 14:22 | 144:52 | 15:22 | 45:52 | 16:22 | 16:82 | 17:22

Gilt nur an den Wochenenden, an

Feiertagen, Heiligabend und Silvester

verkehren die Zlige regular




Linie S5 S5 S5 S5 S5 S5 S5 S5 S5 S5 S5 S5 S5
Giiltigkeit Sa+So [ Sa+So | Sa+So | Sa+So | Sa+So | Sa+So | Sa+So | Sa+So [ Sa+So | Sa+So | Sa+So [ Sa+So | Sa+So
Dortmund Hbf 47:00 | 17:30 | 48:00 | 18:30 | 49:00 [ 19:30 | 20:00 | 20:30 | 2400 [ 21:30 | 22:00 | 22:30 | 23:30
Dortmund-Barop 4705 | 17:35 | 48:05 | 18:35 | 49:05 [ 19:35 | 20:05 | 20:35 | 2405 | 21:35 | 22:05 | 22:35 | 23:35
Dortmund-Kruckel 4708 | 17:38 | 48:08 | 18:38 | 49:08 [ 19:38 | 20:08 | 20:38 | 2408 | 21:38 | 22:08 | 22:38 | 23:38
Witten-Annen Nord 174 1741 | 4844 | 18141 | 4944 | 19:41 | 2044 | 20:41 | 2044 | 21:41 | 22244 | 22:41 | 23:41
Witten Hbf an| 4746 | 17:46 | 48146 | 18:46 | 1946 [ 19:46 | 20:46 | 20:46 | 241468 | 21:46 | 2246 | 22:46 | 23:46
Witten Hbf 17:50 18:50 19:50 20:50 21:50 22:50 | 23:50
Wetter (Ruhr) 17:55 18:55 19:55 20:55 21:55 22:55 | 23:55
Hagen-Vorhalle 17:58 18:58 19:58 20:58 21:58 22:58 | 23:58
[Hagen Hbf an 18:04 19:04 20:04 21:04 22:04 23:04 | 0:04
g Do 0
Linie S5 S5 S5 S5 S5 S5 S5 S5 S5 S5 S5 S5 S5
Giltigkeit Sa+So | Sa+So | Sa+So | Sa+So | Sa+So | Sa+So | Sa+So [ Sa+So [ Sa+So | Sa+So | Sa+So | Sat+So | Sa+So
Hagen Hbf 17:51 18:51 19:51 20:51 21:51 22:51 | 23:51
Hagen-Vorhalle 17:56 18:56 19:56 20:56 21:56 22:56 | 23:56
Wetter (Ruhr) 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:00 23:00 | 0:00
Witten Hbf an 18:05 19:05 20:05 21:05 22:05 23:05 | 0:05
Witten Hbf 1736 | 18:06 | 18:36 | 19:06 | 49:36 | 20:06 | 20:36 | 21:06 | 2436 | 22:06 | 22:36 | 23:06 | 0:06
Witten-Annen Nord 4740 | 18:10 | 48:40 | 19:10 | 49:40 | 20:10 | 20:40 | 21:10 | 2440 | 22:10 | 2240 | 23:10 | 0:10
Dortmund-Kruckel 1743 | 18:13 | 4843 | 19:13 | 4943 | 20:13 | 20:43 | 2113 | 2443 | 2213 | 2243 | 23:13 | 0:13
Dortmund-Barop 1746 | 18:16 | 48:46 | 19:16 | 49:46 | 20:16 | 20:46 | 21:16 | 2446 | 22:16 | 22:46 | 23:16 | 0:16
Dortmund Hbf an| 4752 [ 18:22 | 48:52 | 19:22 | 49:52 | 20:22 | 20:52 | 21:22 | 24:52 | 22:22 | 22:52 | 23:22 | 0:22

Gilt nur an den Wochenenden, an

Feiertagen, Heiligabend und Silvester

verkehren die Zlige regular




